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TE 
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Contact 
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Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number DT04-4P-L012 Amount

12.37610005

188 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

REC, 4P, GRY, 

N, FLANGE Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-10-04 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

GROMMET, 

4P, RED/ORG, 

N, DT 1 1.013 g

Material 2 GROMMET 1.013 g

Substance 3

METHYLPHEN

YLPOLYSILOXA

NE 63148-52-7 0.8000000000 0.008104 g

Substance 3

SILOXANES 

AND 

SILICONES, DI-

ME, ME 

VINYL, VINYL 

GROUP-

TERMINATED 68083-18-1

96.200000000

0 0.974506 g

Substance 3 IRON OXIDE 1332-37-2 1.0000000000 0.01013 g

Substance 3

SILICA, 

AMORPHOUS 112926-00-8 2.0000000000 0.02026 g

Sub Item 1 FLANGE 1

4.1800999641

42 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

4.1800999641

42 g

Material 2

CR022411-

0081-I

4.1800999641

42 g

Substance 3

ANTIMONY 

TRIOXIDE 1309-64-4 4.0000000000

0.1672039985

6568 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

13.000000000

0

0.5434129953

3846 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 0.0300000000

0.0012540299

892426 g

Substance 3

AROMATIC 

BROMINATED 

FLAME 

RETARDANT 

WITH 

ANTIMONY - 

ISO 1043-4 

CODE #FR(17) 1043-4-FR17

18.000000000

0

0.7524179935

4556 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

10.000000000

0

0.4180099964

142 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

POLYMER 

BLEND - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

PA66+PA6

1043-1-

PA66+PA6

54.970000000

0

2.2978009502

888574 g

Sub Item 1 DT RECP SHL 1

7.1830000877

38 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

7.1830000877

38 g

Material 2

CR022411-

0081-I

7.1830000877

38 g

Substance 3

ANTIMONY 

TRIOXIDE 1309-64-4 4.0000000000

0.2873200035

0952 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

13.000000000

0

0.9337900114

0594 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 0.0300000000

0.0021549000

263214 g

Substance 3

AROMATIC 

BROMINATED 

FLAME 

RETARDANT 

WITH 

ANTIMONY - 

ISO 1043-4 

CODE #FR(17) 1043-4-FR17

18.000000000

0

1.2929400157

9284 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

10.000000000

0

0.7183000087

738 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

POLYMER 

BLEND - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

PA66+PA6

1043-1-

PA66+PA6

54.970000000

0

3.9484951482

295786 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently 

verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a 

minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the 

certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions 

of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's 

liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com

+001-800-522-6752

Legal Statement


