

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D	
					formation					
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product					
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title				
Company	TE									
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-10-04	021-10-04 Contact Email productcompliance@te.com						
Contact										
Phone										
Number	+001-800-522-6752									

Supplier

Supplier | Itue

Legial Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier nay not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently werified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently werified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are certifications are certifications are as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

				Pro	duct				
				710					
Manufacturer Item Number	DT04-4P-L012	Amount	12.37610005 188	Version	-	Identity			
Manufacturer	REC, 4P, GRY,								
Item Name	N, FLANGE	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2021-10-04	UOM	Each	Dendust	Disclosure				
				Product	Disclosure				
Sub-									
item/Materia I/Substance	Level	Name	Substance Category	Substance CAS	Substance Concentration	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			,			<b>4</b>			
		GROMMET, 4P, RED/ORG,							
Sub Item	1	N, DT				1	1.013	g	
Material	2	GROMMET					1.013	g	
		METHYLPHEN YLPOLYSILOXA							
Substance	3	NE		63148-52-7	0.8000000000		0.008104	g	
		SILOXANES AND							
		SILICONES, DI-							
		ME, ME							
		VINYL, VINYL GROUP-			96.200000000				
Substance	3	TERMINATED		68083-18-1	0		0.974506	g	
Substance	3	IRON OXIDE		1332-37-2	1.0000000000		0.01013	g	
		SILICA,							
Substance	3	AMORPHOUS		112926-00-8	2.0000000000		0.02026	g	
Sub Item	1	FLANGE				1	4.1800999641 42	g	
	-	Nylon					4.1800999641		
Sub Item	1	CR022411-				1	42 4.1800999641	g	
Material	2	0081-I					4.1800999641	g	
		ANTIMONY					0.1672039985		
Substance	3	TRIOXIDE FIBROUS		1309-64-4	4.0000000000		6568 0.5434129953	g	
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		3846	g	
		CARBON					0.0012540299		
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0.0300000000		892426	g	
		AROMATIC							
		BROMINATED FLAME							
		RETARDANT							
		WITH							
		ANTIMONY - ISO 1043-4			18.000000000		0.7524179935		
Substance	3	CODE #FR(17)		1043-4-FR17	0		4556	g	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-	10.000000000		0.4180099964		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES POLYAMIDE		0320	0		142	g	
		POLYMER							
		BLEND - ISO 1043-1 TERM		1043-1-	54.970000000		2.2978009502		
Substance	3	PA66+PA6		PA66+PA6	0		888574	g	
						_	7.1830000877		
Sub Item	1	DT RECP SHL Nylon				1	38 7.1830000877	5	
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	38	g	
Material	2	CR022411- 0081-I					7.1830000877 38	a	
ividteridl	_	ANTIMONY					0.2873200035	Б	
Substance	3	TRIOXIDE		1309-64-4	4.0000000000		0952	g	
Substance	3	FIBROUS GLASS		65997-17-3	13.000000000		0.9337900114 0594	g	
		CARBON					0.0021549000		
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0.0300000000		263214	g	
		AROMATIC							
		BROMINATED							
		FLAME RETARDANT							
		WITH							
		ANTIMONY - ISO 1043-4			18.000000000		1.2929400157		
Substance	3	CODE #FR(17)		1043-4-FR17	0		1.2929400157 9284	g	
		CONTAINS NO REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-	10.000000000		0.7183000087		
	ft.	SUBSTANCES	I	0320	0		738	g	1
Substance	3			0320	-				
Substance	3	POLYAMIDE		0320					
Substance	3			1043-1-	54.970000000		3.9484951482		